Shepard Tones - An Aural lllusion

Filename

Shepard Tone bubbles.wav
Shepard tone complex.wav
Shepard Tone data.wav

Shepard Tone fan with resonance.wav

Shepard Tone fan.wav

Shepard Tone Filtered Noise 1.wav
Shepard Tone Filtered Noise 2.wav
Shepard tone FM lower 2.wav
Shepard tone FM lower.wav
Shepard tone FM.wav

Shepard Tone high electric motor.wav

Shepard Tone high metal spin.wav

Shepard Tone low rumble and high whine.wav

Shepard tone motor 1.wav
Shepard tone motor 2.wav
Shepard Tone propeller.wav
Shepard tone Saw.wav

Shepard tone sine low.wav
Shepard tone Sine.wav

Shepard Tone sines 1.wav
Shepard Tone sines 2.wav
Shepard tone Square.wav
Shepard Tone Synth full range.wav
Shepard Tone synth mid pitch.wav
Shepard Tone synth wide range.wav

Description

Aural lllusion Shepard tone. small bubbles. Maybe good for underwater tension? Ever increasing in pitch, Loopable
Aural lllusion Shepard tone, constantly rising tone, hum, synth like

Aural lllusion Shepard tone. data beeps, Ever increasing in pitch, Loopable

Aural lllusion Shepard tone. Vent fan with higher pitched resonance. Ever increasing in pitch, Loopable

Aural lllusion Shepard tone. machinery vent fan, Ever increasing in pitch, Loopable

Aural lllusion Shepard tone. Filter noise with ressonances, more mid tone noise ,Ever increasing in pitch, Loopable
Aural lllusion Shepard tone. Filter noise with ressonances, Ever increasing in pitch, Loopable

Aural lllusion Shepard tone, constantly rising tone, frequency modulated square wave from 50-200hz tk 2

Aural lllusion Shepard tone, constantly rising tone, frequency modulated square wave from 50-200hz

Aural lllusion Shepard tone, constantly rising tone, Frequency modulated square wave from 220-1760 hz

Aural lllusion Shepard tone. abbrasive high pitched whine from an electric motor. Ever increasing in pitch, Loopable
Aural lllusion Shepard tone. high pitched metallic spinner, Ever increasing in pitch, Loopable

Aural lllusion Shepard tone. Low rumble and highw electronic whine, Ever increasing in pitch, Loopable

Aural lllusion Shepard tone, constantly rising tone, hum, synth like

Aural lllusion Shepard tone, constantly rising gasoline engine, tonal with motor rev

Aural lllusion Shepard tone. airplane propeller Ever increasing in pitch, Loopable

Aural lllusion Shepard tone, constantly rising tone, sawtoothe wave from 220-1760 hz

Aural lllusion Shepard tone, constantly rising tone, sine wave 50-200 hz

Aural lllusion Shepard tone, constantly rising tone, sine wave from 220-1760 hz

Aural lllusion Shepard tone. multiple sinewaves, Ever increasing in pitch, Loopable

Aural lllusion Shepard tone. multiple sinewaves-- more full than previous version, Ever increasing in pitch, Loopable
Aural lllusion Shepard tone, constantly rising tone, square wave from 220-1760 hz

Aural lllusion Shepard tone. synth with some deep notes but more high pitched whines, Ever increasing in pitch, Loopable
Aural lllusion Shepard tone. synth pad mid pitch tone, Ever increasing in pitch, Loopable

Aural lllusion Shepard tone. synth with some deep notes but more high pitched whines, Ever increasing in pitch, Loopable

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

96000
48000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
48000
48000
48000
96000
96000
96000
48000
48000
96000
48000
48000
48000
96000
96000
48000
96000
96000
96000

2

N NN DNDNDNDNDNDNMDNDMDNDNDDNDDNDMNDMDNNMDNDNDDNDDNDDNDDNMNDNDNDNDN

BitDepth SampleRate Channels Duration

02:00
02:00
02:00
02:00
02:00
02:00
02:00
02:00
02:00
02:00
02:00
02:00
02:00
03:00
02:00
02:13
02:00
02:00
02:00
02:00
02:00
02:00
02:06
02:00
02:00



