Shepard Tones - An Aural Illusion

Filename	Description	BitDepth	SampleRate	Channels	s Duration
Shepard Tone bubbles.wav	Aural Illusion Shepard tone. small bubbles. Maybe good for underwater tension? Ever increasing in pitch, Loopable	24	96000	2	02:00
Shepard tone complex.wav	Aural Illusion Shepard tone, constantly rising tone, hum, synth like	24	48000	2	02:00
Shepard Tone data.wav	Aural Illusion Shepard tone. data beeps, Ever increasing in pitch, Loopable	24	96000	2	02:00
Shepard Tone fan with resonance.wav	Aural Illusion Shepard tone. Vent fan with higher pitched resonance. Ever increasing in pitch, Loopable	24	96000	2	02:00
Shepard Tone fan.wav	Aural Illusion Shepard tone. machinery vent fan, Ever increasing in pitch, Loopable	24	96000	2	02:00
Shepard Tone Filtered Noise 1.wav	Aural Illusion Shepard tone. Filter noise with ressonances, more mid tone noise ,Ever increasing in pitch, Loopable	24	96000	2	02:00
Shepard Tone Filtered Noise 2.wav	Aural Illusion Shepard tone. Filter noise with ressonances, Ever increasing in pitch, Loopable	24	96000	2	02:00
Shepard tone FM lower 2.wav	Aural Illusion Shepard tone, constantly rising tone, frequency modulated square wave from 50-200hz tk 2	24	48000	2	02:00
Shepard tone FM lower.wav	Aural Illusion Shepard tone, constantly rising tone, frequency modulated square wave from 50-200hz	24	48000	2	02:00
Shepard tone FM.wav	Aural Illusion Shepard tone, constantly rising tone, Frequency modulated square wave from 220-1760 hz	24	48000	2	02:00
Shepard Tone high electric motor.wav	Aural Illusion Shepard tone. abbrasive high pitched whine from an electric motor. Ever increasing in pitch, Loopable	24	96000	2	02:00
Shepard Tone high metal spin.wav	Aural Illusion Shepard tone. high pitched metallic spinner, Ever increasing in pitch, Loopable	24	96000	2	02:00
Shepard Tone low rumble and high whine.wav	Aural Illusion Shepard tone. Low rumble and highw electronic whine, Ever increasing in pitch, Loopable	24	96000	2	02:00
Shepard tone motor 1.wav	Aural Illusion Shepard tone, constantly rising tone, hum, synth like	24	48000	2	03:00
Shepard tone motor 2.wav	Aural Illusion Shepard tone, constantly rising gasoline engine, tonal with motor rev	24	48000	2	02:00
Shepard Tone propeller.wav	Aural Illusion Shepard tone. airplane propeller Ever increasing in pitch, Loopable	24	96000	2	02:13
Shepard tone Saw.wav	Aural Illusion Shepard tone, constantly rising tone, sawtoothe wave from 220-1760 hz	24	48000	2	02:00
Shepard tone sine low.wav	Aural Illusion Shepard tone, constantly rising tone, sine wave 50-200 hz	24	48000	2	02:00
Shepard tone Sine.wav	Aural Illusion Shepard tone, constantly rising tone, sine wave from 220-1760 hz	24	48000	2	02:00
Shepard Tone sines 1.wav	Aural Illusion Shepard tone. multiple sinewaves, Ever increasing in pitch, Loopable	24	96000	2	02:00
Shepard Tone sines 2.wav	Aural Illusion Shepard tone. multiple sinewaves more full than previous version, Ever increasing in pitch, Loopable	24	96000	2	02:00
Shepard tone Square.wav	Aural Illusion Shepard tone, constantly rising tone, square wave from 220-1760 hz	24	48000	2	02:00
Shepard Tone Synth full range.wav	Aural Illusion Shepard tone. synth with some deep notes but more high pitched whines, Ever increasing in pitch, Loopable	24	96000	2	02:06
Shepard Tone synth mid pitch.wav	Aural Illusion Shepard tone. synth pad mid pitch tone, Ever increasing in pitch, Loopable	24	96000	2	02:00
Shepard Tone synth wide range.wav	Aural Illusion Shepard tone. synth with some deep notes but more high pitched whines, Ever increasing in pitch, Loopable	24	96000	2	02:00